
 
 

 W: CATERING / GENERAL USAGE / CAFETERIA SERVICES / CHRISTMAS 2022 / V1.JMC 

CAFETERIA SERVICES - CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR 

SERVERY MEALTIMES 
 

Friday 25th November 2022 to Sunday 15th January 2023 
 

DATE     
 

Friday 25th November Breakfast Lunch *Dinner  (until 6.45 pm) BA Dinner 

Saturday 26th November No Breakfast No Lunch *Dinner  (until 6.45 pm) Christmas Formal Dinner  

Sunday 27th November No Breakfast Brunch *Dinner  (until 6.45 pm) Christmas Formal Dinner 

Monday 28th November Breakfast Lunch *Dinner  (until 6.45 pm) Christmas Formal Dinner 

Tuesday 29th November Breakfast Lunch *Dinner  (until 6.45 pm) Christmas Formal Dinner 

Wednesday 30th November  Breakfast Lunch  Dinner            

Thursday 1st December Breakfast Lunch No Dinner B.A. Christmas Formal Dinner [7.30] 

Friday 2nd December Breakfast Lunch No Dinner Audit Feast/ Exit Day 

Saturday 3rd December No Breakfast Lunch Dinner 

Sunday 4th December No Breakfast Lunch Dinner High Table changes to 7.30 pm 

Monday 5th December Breakfast Lunch  Dinner 

Tuesday 6th December Breakfast Lunch Dinner   

Wednesday 7th December Breakfast Lunch              No Dinner  B.A. Feast – 7.30 pm 

Thursday 8th December Breakfast Lunch Dinner  

Friday 9th December Breakfast Lunch Dinner  

Saturday 10th December No Breakfast Lunch No Dinner Fellows 3-Guest night  

Sunday 11th December No Breakfast No Lunch No Dinner Children’s Xmas party 

Monday 12th December No Breakfast Lunch No Dinner 

Tuesday 13th December No Breakfast Lunch No Dinner  Post Docs Xmas Dinner 

Wednesday 14th December No Breakfast Lunch No Dinner  

Thursday 15th December  No Breakfast Lunch No Dinner Staff Xmas Lunch (& ML Xmas Party) 

Friday 16th December No Breakfast Lunch No Dinner 

Saturday 17th December No Breakfast Lunch No Dinner H Barlow Memorial Tea & Conf Dinner                                              

Sunday 18th December No Breakfast Lunch No Dinner 

Monday 19th December Breakfast Lunch Dinner Choir 

Tuesday 20th December Breakfast Lunch Dinner    Choir 

Wednesday 21st December Breakfast Lunch Dinner        Choir 

Thursday 22nd December Breakfast Lunch  No Dinner Choir (Breakfast Only) 

Friday 23rd December  No Breakfast Lunch No Dinner  

Saturday 24th December No Breakfast         Lunch  No Dinner 

Sunday 25th December to 

Monday 2nd January No Breakfast No Lunch No Dinner  

Tuesday 3rd January No Breakfast Lunch  No Dinner 

Wednesday 4th January No Breakfast Lunch No Dinner   

Thursday 5th January No Breakfast  Lunch No Dinner 

Friday 6th January No Breakfast Lunch No Dinner  12th Night Feast  

Saturday 7th January No Breakfast Lunch Dinner 

Sunday 8th January No Breakfast Lunch Dinner  

Monday 9th January Breakfast Lunch Dinner  

Tuesday 10th January Breakfast Lunch Dinner  

Wednesday 11th January Breakfast Lunch Dinner  

Thursday 12th January Breakfast Lunch          Dinner 

Friday 13th January Breakfast Lunch               Dinner   

Saturday 14th January No Breakfast Lunch Dinner 

Sunday 15th January No Breakfast Brunch Dinner HT Change to 8 pm 

 

 

NB: HOURS & SERVICES MAY BE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION 

 



 
 

 W: CATERING / GENERAL USAGE / CAFETERIA SERVICES / CHRISTMAS 2022 / V1.JMC 

 

COLLEGE BAR 
The Bar will open with normal Term Time hours up to and including Sunday 4th December 

 

DATE Opening Times  

 

Monday 5th December 10:00 – 17:00   

Tuesday 6th December 10:00 – 17:00    

Wednesday 7th December 10:00 – 23:00 BA Feast Night  

Thursday 8th December 10:00 – 17:00  

Friday 9th December 10:00 – 17:00  

Saturday 10th December 12:00 – 17:00  

Sunday 11th December 12:00 – 17:00  

Monday 12th December 10:00 – 17:00  

Tuesday 13th December 10:00 – 23:00 Post Doc Dinner 

Wednesday 14th December 10:00 – 23:00 BA Social  

Thursday 15th December  10:00 – 17:00  

Friday 16th December 10:00 – 17:00 

Saturday 17th December  12:00 – 17:00 

Sunday 18th December 12:00 – 19:00 World Cup Final  

 

Monday 19th December    

until Sunday 8th January CLOSED   

 

Monday 9th January 10:00 – 17:00  

Tuesday 10th January 10:00 – 17:00  

Wednesday 11th January 10:00 – 17:00   

Thursday 12th January 10:00 – 17:00  

Friday 13th January 10:00 – 17:00    

Saturday 14th January 12:00 – 17:00  

Sunday 15th January 12:00 – 17:00 

 

NB: HOURS & SERVICES MAY BE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION 

 

 


